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2024 Ninja H2 SX SE

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

WEIGHT,HANDLE,INSIDE (Ref # 13042A)
WEIGHT,HANDLE,END (Ref # 13042C)
WEIGHT,HANDLE,END (Ref # 13042D)
CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC,GH (Ref # 21175)
HANDLE,LH (Ref # 46003)

HANDLE,RH (Ref # 46003A)
HOLDER-HANDLE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 46012)
HOLDER-HANDLE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 46012A)
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE,HEATER (Ref # 46019)
GRIP,LH,HEATER (Ref # 46075)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091A)
ADHESIVE,TB1530C (Ref # 56042)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16.5 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X25 (Ref # 92154B)

BOLT,5X30 (Ref # 92154C)

BOLT,5X50 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X27 (Ref # 92154E)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X55 (Ref # 92154F)
DAMPER,INSIDE (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,OUTSIDE (Ref # 92161A)
CLAMP,WEIGHT (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER

13042-0768
13042-0805
13042-0806
21175-1329

46003-0816
46003-0817

46012-0392-46R
46012-0393-46R

46019-0116
46075-0662
46091-0572
46091-0593
56042-0001
92154-1969
92154-2325
92154-2596
92154-3921

92154-3922
92154-3954
92154-4251

92161-2084
92161-2085
92173-1386

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

B R T Y e B S e S S . e N T\ ]

>
X

N NN NN DNDNDNDNDN



