

2024 Ninja H2 SX SE

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WEIGHT,HANDLE,INSIDE (Ref # 13042A)	13042-0768	2
WEIGHT,HANDLE,END (Ref # 13042C)	13042-0805	1
WEIGHT,HANDLE,END (Ref # 13042D)	13042-0806	1
CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC,GH (Ref # 21175)	21175-1329	1
HANDLE,LH (Ref # 46003)	46003-0816	1
HANDLE,RH (Ref # 46003A)	46003-0817	1
HOLDER-HANDLE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 46012)	46012-0392-46R	1
HOLDER-HANDLE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 46012A)	46012-0393-46R	1
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE,HEATER (Ref # 46019)	46019-0116	1
GRIP,LH,HEATER (Ref # 46075)	46075-0662	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091)	46091-0572	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091A)	46091-0593	1
ADHESIVE,TB1530C (Ref # 56042)	56042-0001	AR
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1969	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16.5 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2325	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X25 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2596	2
BOLT,5X30 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-3921	2
BOLT,5X50 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-3922	2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X27 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-3954	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X55 (Ref # 92154F)	92154-4251	2
DAMPER,INSIDE (Ref # 92161)	92161-2084	2
DAMPER,OUTSIDE (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2085	2
CLAMP,WEIGHT (Ref # 92173)	92173-1386	2